DATABAS

Ar
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

Datum
2022-05-15
2022-05-16
2022-05-19
2022-07-12
2022-07-12
2022-07-22
2022-07-23
2022-07-23
2022-08-28

Strackflygningsstatistik AFK

2022-09-18

Pilot

Bo Vikstrom
Bo Vikstrom
Bo Vikstrom
Bo Vikstrom
Jan Larsson
Bo Vikstrom
Jan Larsson
Bo Vikstrom
Bo Vikstrom

Typ

DG 500 Trainer
HpH 304C

HpH 304C
Ventus C 17,6
Mini-Nimbus C
Ventus C 17,6
Mini-Nimbus C
Ventus C 17,6
Ventus C 17,6

1605,3
Reg Distans
SE-UMA 116,8
SE-UYP 156,1
SE-UYP 140,6
D-6590 279,6
SE-TVA 243,0
D-6590 100,8
SE-TVA 303,0
D-6590 162,4
D-6590 103,0

Fart

59,10
108,31
85,85
89,86
71,38
52,86
61,68
84,24

Anm

Plats

Dala-Jarna
Dala-Jarna
Dala-Jarna
Hogheden
Hogheden
Hogheden
Hogheden
Hogheden
Hogheden



